MIDEN ELECTRONICS LTD.
TEL: 0755-28029100  28025880  FAX:0755-28027911  HTTP://WWW.MDNGROUP.COM.CN  1
COMMON MODE FILTERS 共模滤波器                              CTB16A-SERIES
FEATURES
 Very high permeability nanocrystalline core mate-
rial
 Improved isolation through plastic case and
winding spacer

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB16A-L401 7448014501 0.4 22 4.5 250 1500
CTB16A-L501 7448013501 0.5 33 3.5 250 1500
CTB16A-L102 7448012501 1.0 55 2.5 250 1500
CTB16A-L162 7448012002 1.6 90 2.0 250 1500
CTB16A-L502 7448011305 5.0 200 1.3 250 1500
CTB16A-L802 7448011008 8.0 330 1.0 250 1500
CTB16A-L113 7448010911 11.0 430 0.9 250 1500
A max B max C max D ref
15.0 7.5 16.0 0.7
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0
10.0 4.5 4.0

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB22A-L102 7448027001 1.0 6 7 250 1500
CTB22A-L152 7448026002 1.5 8 6 250 1500
CTB22A-L252 7448025003 2.5 15 5 250 1500
CTB22A-L302 7448024503 3.0 22 4.5 250 1500
CTB22A-L502 7448023005 5.0 40 3 250 1500
CTB22A-L103 7448022010 10 85 2 250 1500
CTB22A-L303 7448021230 30 280 1.2 250 1500
CTB22A-L803 7448020680 80 1000 0.6 250 1500
A max B max C max D±0.1
18.0 14.0 22.0 0.6
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0
7.6 5.0 4.0

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB25A-L102 7448031501 1.0 3.3 15 250 1500
CTB25A-L202 7448031002 2.0 6.0 10 250 1500
CTB25A-L902 7448030509 9.0 28 5.0 250 1500
CTB25A-L173 7448030417 17.0 50 4.0 250 1500
CTB25A-L333 7448033033 33.0 90 2.5 250 1500
A max B max C max D ref
23.0 15.0 / 17.0 25.0 0.7
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0 H±1.0
7.5 10.7 4.0

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB32A-L102 7448042001 1.0 2.4 20 250 1500
CTB32A-L152 7448041801 1.5 3.2 18 250 1500
CTB32A-L202 7448041502 2.0 5.0 15 250 1500
CTB32A-L402 7448041104 4.0 8.5 11 250 1500
CTB32A-L702 7448040707 7.0 20 7 250 1500
CTB32A-L153 7448040515 15 38 5 250 1500
CTB32A-L353 7448040435 35 80 3.5 250 1500
CTB32A-L823 7448040382 82 170 2.5 250 1500
A max B max C max D ref
28.0 ~ 30.0 19.0 32.0 1.0
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0 H±1.0
10.0 12.0 4.0

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB39A-L901 7448053201 0.9 1.1 32 250 1500
CTB39A-L252 7448052502 2.5 2.2 25 250 1500
CTB39A-L302 7448052303 3.0 3.0 23 250 1500
CTB39A-L702 7448051307 7.0 8.0 13 250 1500
CTB39A-L123 7448051012 12 15 10 250 1500
CTB39A-L303 7448050530 30 46 5.0 250 1500
CTB39A-L903 7448050490 90 110 3.5 250 1500
CTB39A-L194 7448050219 190 310 2.0 250 1500
A max B max C max D ref
33.0~37.0 19.0~23.0 34.0~39.0 1.2
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0 H±1.0
25.0 15.0 5.0

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB46A-L302 7448062603 3.0 4.5 26 250 1500
CTB46A-L502 7448062105 5.0 6.5 21 250 1500
CTB46A-L702 7448061507 7.0 9.5 15 250 1500
CTB46A-L902 7448061309 9.0 15 13 250 1500
CTB46A-L153 7448060814 14 27 8 250 1500
CTB46A-L203 7448060620 20 45 6 250 1500
CTB46A-L353 7448060535 35 90 5 250 1500
A max B max C max D ref
42.0~47.0 27.0 46.0 By P/N
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0 H±1.0
10.0 21.0 5.0 By P/N

Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
Dimensions
Dia D&H
(mm)
Max
CTB42AR-L103 10 15 28 250 1500 D:1.5;H:2.2
CTB42AR-L153 15 20 24 250 1500 D:1.4;H:2.2
CTB42AR-L203 20 25 18 250 1500 D:1.3;H:2.0
CTB42AR-L303 30 30 15 250 1500 D:1.2;H:1.8
CTB42AR-L503 50 35 12 250 1500 D:1.1;H:1.6
CTB42AR-L803 80 50 8 250 1500 D:1.0;H:1.5
A max B max C max D ref
42.0 27.0 46.0 By P/N
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0 H±1.0
18.0 22.0 5.0 By P/N